 Specification Sheet – 2019.09.12 –  subject to change without notice
LINEARlight FLEX Power & Shop White
High luminous flux IP 00 LED strips
LF1200/2000/3000/4000
 Technical data
 LF1200 LF2000 LF3000 LF4000
l mm 9000 4500 3000 3000

LF POWER IP00 | LF1200/2000/3000/4000
 Specification Sheet – 2019.09.12 –  subject to change without notice
Order Code
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LF1200-G3-820-09 4052899953055 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF1200-G3-824-09 4052899953062 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF1200-G3-827-09 4052899953079 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF1200-G3-830-09 4052899953086 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF1200-G3-840-09 4052899953093 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF1200-G3-850-09 4052899953291 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF1200-G3-865-09 4052899953314 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF1200-G3-927-09 4052899953321 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF1200-G3-930-09 4052899953338 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF1200-G3-940-09 4052899953345 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF1200-G3-SW30-09 4052899964044 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF1200-G3-SW40-09 4052899964051 9000 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
Product description Product code Dimensions (length x width x height) EAN10 Package content
LF2000-G3-820-04 4052899952980 4500 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF2000-G3-824-04 4052899952997 4500 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector
LF2000-G3-827-04 4052899953000 4500 x 8 x 1.4 mm 1x Led strip; 1x connector